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Occupations Resources 

Estimated Employment by Major Group 
Top 10 Statewide 

Office and 
Administrative 

Support Occupations 
220,540 

Sales and Related 
Occupations 

133,210 

Food Preparation 
and Serving 
Occupations 

116,150 

Production 
Occupations 

109,680 
Transportation and 

Material Moving 
Occupations 

95,990 

Education, Training, 
and Library  
Occupations 

89,230 

Healthcare 
Practitioners and 

Technical 
Occupations 

77,480 

Business and 
Financial Operations 

Occupations 
59,440 

Management 
Occupations 

57,500 

Installation, 
Maintenance, and 

Repair  Occupations 
57,190 

Average Hourly Wage by Major Group 
Top 10 Statewide 

Back 
Click here to view the full Major Group table 
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•Kansas City 

 

•Lawrence 

 

•Manhattan 

 

•Topeka 

 

•Wichita 

 

•Balance of State  
(Non-MSA counties) 

Click an MSA on the list on the right to view employment 
and wage information specific to that area.  

Metropolitan Statistical Area (MSA) and Kansas City Geographical Area* 
Employment and Wage Information 

*Kansas City MSA includes Kansas and Missouri counties, whereas Kansas City Geographical Area includes only Kansas Counties 
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Major Group 
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Kansas City MSA: Top 20 Occupations by Estimated Employment 
  Mean (Average) 

Occupation Code Occupational Title Employment Hourly Wage Annual Wage 

  Total-All Occupations 986,500 $22.12 $46,000.00 

41-2031 Retail Salespersons 29,200 $12.08 $25,130.00 

43-4051 Customer Service Representatives 23,140 $16.69 $34,720.00 

35-3021 Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, Including Fast Food 22,450 $8.86 $18,420.00 

41-2011 Cashiers 22,220 $9.53 $19,820.00 

43-9061 Office Clerks, General 21,060 $15.10 $31,410.00 

29-1141 Registered Nurses 20,770 $29.88 $62,160.00 

35-3031 Waiters and Waitresses 19,720 $9.39 $19,530.00 

53-7062 Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand 18,320 $13.20 $27,450.00 

43-6014 Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive 17,810 $15.81 $32,880.00 

11-1021 General and Operations Managers 17,620 $50.32 $104,670.00 

37-2011 Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners 14,430 $12.04 $25,050.00 

53-3032 Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers 13,540 $21.38 $44,470.00 

43-5081 Stock Clerks and Order Fillers 13,370 $12.60 $26,200.00 

41-4012 Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, Except Technical and Scientific Products 12,430 $32.16 $66,900.00 

31-1014 Nursing Assistants 11,850 $11.81 $24,570.00 

43-3031 Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks 11,690 $18.28 $38,010.00 

13-2011 Accountants and Auditors 11,040 $31.24 $64,970.00 

51-2092 Team Assemblers 10,030 $18.03 $37,490.00 

25-2021 Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education 9,670 * $50,580.00 

43-1011 First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support Workers 9,390 $25.58 $53,200.00 

Back *indicates non-disclosable data 
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Top 
Occupations Resources 

Wichita MSA: Top 20 Occupations by Estimated Employment 
  Mean (Average) 

Occupation Code Occupational Title Employment Hourly Wage Annual Wage 

  Total-All Occupations 284,210 $19.92 $41,420.00 

41-2031 Retail Salespersons 9,790 $12.36 $25,710.00 

41-2011 Cashiers 7,130 $9.26 $19,260.00 

35-3031 Waiters and Waitresses 5,660 $8.96 $18,630.00 

29-1141 Registered Nurses 5,590 $25.51 $53,070.00 

35-3021 Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, Including Fast Food 5,500 $8.54 $17,770.00 

43-9061 Office Clerks, General 4,930 $13.51 $28,100.00 

43-4051 Customer Service Representatives 4,500 $14.79 $30,770.00 

43-6014 Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive 4,450 $14.57 $30,310.00 

37-2011 Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners 4,300 $10.45 $21,730.00 

39-9021 Personal Care Aides 4,180 $9.97 $20,730.00 

51-2092 Team Assemblers 3,970 * * 

25-9041 Teacher Assistants 3,680 * $22,040.00 

31-1014 Nursing Assistants 3,550 $11.03 $22,940.00 

43-5081 Stock Clerks and Order Fillers 3,530 $11.50 $23,920.00 

43-3031 Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks 3,470 $16.36 $34,020.00 

11-1021 General and Operations Managers 3,430 $50.05 $104,110.00 

53-7062 Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand 3,180 $14.09 $29,300.00 

17-2011 Aerospace Engineers 3,020 $46.06 $95,810.00 

41-1011 First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers 3,020 $18.79 $39,080.00 

25-2021 Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education 2,990 * $42,900.00 

Back *indicates non-disclosable data. 
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Metropolitan 
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Major Group 

Top 
Occupations Resources 

Balance of State (Non-MSA Counties) 
Employment and Wage Information 

Top 20 Occupations by Estimated Employment Top 20 Occupations by Hourly Wage 

Cashiers 

Office Clerks, General 

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive 

Retail Salespersons 

Nursing Assistants 

Registered Nurses 

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers 

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners 

Teacher Assistants 

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, Including Fast Food 

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks 

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand 

Personal Care Aides 

Team Assemblers 

Waiters and Waitresses 

Meat, Poultry, and Fish Cutters and Trimmers 

Stock Clerks and Order Fillers 

Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education 

General and Operations Managers 

Helpers--Production Workers 
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Physicians and Surgeons, All Other 
Pediatricians, General 

Surgeons 
Family and General Practitioners 

Nurse Anesthetists 
Marketing Managers 

Chief Executives 
Dentists, General 

Pharmacists 
Optometrists 

Architectural and Engineering Managers 
Chemical Engineers 

Training and Development Managers 
Veterinarians 

Lawyers 
General and Operations Managers 

Financial Managers 
Sales Managers 

Physician Assistants 
Database Administrators 

$116.09 
$110.91 

$110.85 
$100.64 

$68.53 
$60.55 

$59.76 
$57.44 
$56.54 

$55.00 
$48.86 

$46.71 

$46.06 
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Metropolitan 
Statistical Areas 

Occupations by 
Major Group 

Top 
Occupations Resources 

Balance of State: Top 20 Occupations by Average Hourly Wage 
      Mean (Average) 

Occupation Code Occupational Title Employment Hourly Wage Annual Wage 
  Total-All Occupations 387,270 $16.71 $34,770.00 

29-1069 Physicians and Surgeons, All Other 170 $116.09 $241,470.00 

29-1065 Pediatricians, General * $110.91 $230,700.00 

29-1067 Surgeons 70 $110.85 $230,570.00 

29-1062 Family and General Practitioners 330 $100.64 $209,330.00 

29-1151 Nurse Anesthetists * $68.53 $142,540.00 

11-2021 Marketing Managers 150 $60.55 $125,950.00 

11-1011 Chief Executives 1,180 $59.76 $124,310.00 

29-1021 Dentists, General 170 $57.44 $119,470.00 

29-1051 Pharmacists 730 $56.54 $117,590.00 

29-1041 Optometrists 170 $55.00 $114,400.00 

11-9041 Architectural and Engineering Managers 170 $48.86 $101,630.00 

17-2041 Chemical Engineers 100 $46.71 $97,160.00 

11-3131 Training and Development Managers 40 $46.06 $95,800.00 

29-1131 Veterinarians 270 $44.77 $93,120.00 

23-1011 Lawyers 590 $44.15 $91,840.00 

11-1021 General and Operations Managers 4,370 $44.10 $91,720.00 

11-3031 Financial Managers 770 $43.60 $90,680.00 

11-2022 Sales Managers 470 $43.04 $89,530.00 

29-1071 Physician Assistants 230 $42.55 $88,500.00 

15-1141 Database Administrators 120 $42.46 $88,310.00 

Back *indicates non-disclosable data. 
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Click a link below to access additional information 
 
Detailed information on each occupation (O*Net) 
 
OES data for other states (Bureau of Labor Statistics) 
 
Kansas Metropolitan Statistical Areas Map 
 
Technical Notes 
 
Full Kansas OES Disclaimer 
 
Contact Information 
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